
TIME DATE: MONTH/YR TIME DATE: MONTH/YR

INFIELD VELO:

DATE: MONTH/YR TIME DATE: MONTH/YR TIME DATE: MONTH/YR

DATE: MONTH/YR TIME DATE: MONTH/YR

OUTFIELD VELO:

DATE: MONTH/YR TIME DATE: MONTH/YR TIME DATE: MONTH/YR TIME

TIME DATE: MONTH/YR

CATCHER POP:

DATE: MONTH/YR TIME DATE: MONTH/YR TIME DATE: MONTH/YR TIME DATE: MONTH/YR

DATE: MONTH/YR VELO

PITCHER VELOCITY:

DATE: MONTH/YR VELO DATE: MONTH/YR VELO DATE: MONTH/YR VELO DATE: MONTH/YR VELO

TIME DATE: MONTH/YR TIME DATE: MONTH/YR TIME

60 YRD DASH TIME:

DATE: MONTH/YR TIME DATE: MONTH/YR TIME DATE: MONTH/YR

SCOUT / MEASURABLES

NOTES:  EMAIL / PHONE W COACH ATTENDED CAMP - DATE

15

10

SAFE SCHOOLS 

11

12

13

14

RECRUITING TARGETS 

TARGET SCHOOLS 

6

7

8

9

4

5

VOLUNTEER: 

NOTES:  

DREAM SCHOOLS 

1

2

3

ACADEMIC INFORMATION 

GPA:

SAT:

AWARDS:

SUMMARY IN-GAME PLAYER EVALUATION #2

EVALUATION DATE:  LOCATION:  

NOTES:

PLAYER GOAL 

PARENTS GOAL 

SUMMARY IN-GAME PLAYER EVALUATION #1 

EVALUATION DATE:  LOCATION:  

PARENT EMAIL: 

PARENT NAME: CELL # 

PARENT NAME: CELL #

GOALS & TARGET SCHOOLS 

PLAYERS INSTAGRAM: 

PLAYERS X/TWITTER:  

PLAYERS SNAPCHAT:

PARENT EMAIL: 

HIGH SCHOOL:

TRAVEL PROGRAM: 

PLAYERS MOBILE #:  

PLAYERS EMAIL #:  

HEIGHT:  WEIGHT:  

POSITION #1:  POSITION #2:  

BATS:  RIGHT THROWS: RIGHT
PLAYER PHOTO

NAME:  

DOB:  GRADE:  
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